Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2 Division
Picasent, 15 - 16/4/2023

Prueba 2
15/04/2023 - 10:35

Masc., 50m Braza

Open
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2
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ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ, Antonio

OVEJERO PARDO, Alvaro
GARCIA GIMENO, Pau
SIENRA BUGS, David
OLMOS MATAIX, Antonio
LLOPIS LLOPIS, Ferran
GARCIA LERIDA, Sergio
DAFFERN MEDINA, Mario

Serie 2 de 2

1

ONO U WN

DAMIGO MOYA, Alberto

SAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ, Daniel

BLANES GIMENEZ, Pablo
MARTIN NAJERA, Javier

YERPES MURGUI, Juan Carlos

BRADLEY, Philips
SARRIO GISBERT, Vicente

VINOGRADOQV LLOBELL, Pablo

Club Natacié Ondara

C.N. Riba-Roja

Aquatic Horta Nord

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Picassent

Club Natacio Denia

C.N. Picassent

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
Aquatic Horta Nord

Club Natacié Ondara

C.N. Ontinyent

Club Natacio Denia

37.80
36.98
34.25
33.46
34.66
35.48
37.21
47.84

37.72
35.83
32.81
31.37
32.25
34.24
34.86
38.75

FNCV 22/23

25 mts./ 8 calles/ C: Electronico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71975

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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